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Code: 10-2532

EN - TELESCOPIC TRIPOD FOR TABLET PC

SAFETY RECOMMENDATIONS

* Always place the stand on a stable, level surface.

* Choose a location where the stand’s legs will not pose a tripping hazard or risk being knocked over.
* This package contains small components. Keep them out of reach of children.

INSTALLATION
* Fully extend the legs for optimal stability and tighten the screws securely.
* When adjusting the height, tighten the screws without overtightening.

SPECIFICATIONS

Height AdJUSTMENT RANGE: ... .iiiiiiei e e s r e e e e 0.55-1.45m
Yo (=1 A I PR 9.5-14.5" (24 - 37)cm
Opening Width of the NOIAET ... 13.5-22cm
NEE WRIGNT <.ttt ekt e ekt e e e h b et e e bbbt e e et bt e e anbb e e e e nne e e 1.01kg
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FR - TREPIED TELESCOPIQUE POUR TABLETTE
RECOMMANDATIONS DE SECURITE

* Placez toujours le support sur une surface stable et plane.

¢ Choisissez un emplacement ou les pieds du support ne risquent pas de faire trébucher quelqu’un ou d'étre
renverseés.

* Ce colis contient de petits composants. Gardez-les hors de portée des enfants.
INSTALLATION

» Déployez completement les pieds pour une stabilité optimale et serrez fermement la vis.
* Lors du réglage de la hauteur, serrez les vis sans trop forcer.

CARACTERISTIQUES

Plage de réglage de @ NAULEUL & .. .uii it e e e 0,55-1,45m
JLE 11 =T LT =Yl - | o PSPPI 24 -37cm
Largeur d'oUVerture dU SUPPOIT .......uiii ettt e e sba e e eae s 13,5-22cm
0T I3 0 1= TP PP PP PRPR PP 1,01 kg

DE - TELESKOP-STATIV FUR TABLET PC

SICHERHEITSHINWEISE
* Stellen Sie den Stander immer auf eine stabile, ebene Flache.

* Wahlen Sie einen Standort, an dem die Beine des Standers keine Stolpergefahr darstellen oder umgestoen
werden kdnnen.

* Dieses Paket enthalt kleine Komponenten. Bewahren Sie sie aulerhalb der Reichweite von Kindern auf.
INSTALLATION

* Ziehen Sie die Beine flir optimale Stabilitat vollstandig aus und ziehen Sie die Schraube fest an.

* Ziehen Sie beim Einstellen der Hohe die Schrauben fest, ohne sie zu fest anzuziehen.

SPEZIFIKATIONEN

HOheNVErstellDErEiCh: ..o e 0,55-1,45m
BildSChIMMQIORE .....cvviiiiiic i 24-37 cm
Offnungsweite der HalterUNG .......ooo it 13,5-22cm
NEEEOGEWICHT ettt et e et e e st e e et e e s anb e e e annee s 1,01 kg

NL - TELESCOPISCH STATIEF VOOR TABLET

VEILIGHEIDSAANBEVELINGEN
* Plaats de standaard altijd op een stabiel, vlak oppervlak.

* Kies een locatie waar de poten van de standaard geen struikelgevaar vormen of het risico lopen om omver te
worden gestoten.

* Dit pakket bevat kleine componenten. Houd ze buiten bereik van kinderen.
INSTALLATIE

* Strek de poten volledig uit voor optimale stabiliteit en draai de schroef stevig vast.

* Bij het aanpassen van de hoogte, draai de schroeven vast zonder ze te vast te draaien.

SPECIFICATIES

HoogteverstelliNngShereik: ... 0,55-1,45m
SCREIMIGIOOLLE .ttt e e st e e e e s e b e e e e s annnr e e e e e e e e nnees 24 - 37 cm
Openingsbreedte van de NOUAEE .......coiiiiiiiii e r e e e s 13,5-22cm
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Code: 10-2532

ES - TRIPODE TELESCOPICO PARA TABLET

RECOMENDACIONES DE SEGURIDAD

* Coloque siempre el soporte sobre una superficie estable y nivelada.

* Elija una ubicacion donde las patas del soporte no representen un peligro de tropiezo o de caida.
* Este paquete contiene componentes pequefios. Manténgalos fuera del alcance de los nifios.

INSTALACION
* Extienda completamente las patas para lograr una estabilidad 6ptima y apriete los tornillos de forma segura.
* Al ajustar la altura, apriete los tornillos sin apretar demasiado.

ESPECIFICACIONES

RaNGO de ajuste de altura:.....uueiiiei i 0,55-1,45m
Tamano de 1@ PANtall@:....c..ei i 24 - 37 cm
Ancho de apertura del SOPOITE: ......oi ittt 13,5-22cm
ST o T o 1= (o PO PP PPRPPPPP 1,01 kg

IT - TREPPIEDE TELESCOPICO PER TABLET PC

RACCOMANDAZIONI DI SICUREZZA
* Posizionare sempre il supporto su una superficie stabile e piana.

* Scegliere una posizione in cui le gambe del supporto non rappresentino un pericolo di inciampo o rischino di
essere rovesciate.

* Questa confezione contiene piccoli componenti. Tenerli fuori dalla portata dei bambini.

INSTALLAZIONE
* Allungare completamente le gambe per una stabilita ottimale e serrare saldamente le viti.
* Quando si regola l'altezza, serrare le viti senza stringere eccessivamente.

SPECIFICHE

Intervallo di regolazione dell'altezza: ... 0,55-1,45m
DIimensioni dello SCREIMIO ...ooiiiii ittt e e et e e 24 - 37 cm
Larghezza di apertura del SUPPOITO .......eiiiiiiiiiiiii ettt 13,5-22 cm
PESO METEO i e 1,01 kg

PT - TRIPE TELESCOPICO PARA TABLET PC

RECOMENDAGCOES DE SEGURANCA

* Coloque sempre o suporte numa superficie estavel e nivelada.

* Escolha um local onde as pernas do suporte nao representem o risco de tropecar ou de serem derrubadas.
* Este pacote contém pequenos componentes. Mantenha-os fora do alcance das criancgas.

INSTALACAO

* Estenda totalmente as pernas para obter uma estabilidade ideal e aperte os parafusos de forma segura.
* Ao ajustar a altura, aperte os parafusos sem apertar demasiado.

ESPECIFICACOES

Gama de regulagao de AltUra: ....iooiiiiiiiiiee e 0,55-1,45m
TAMANNO O ECI .ottt ettt e e e s bt e e st bt e e et b e e e e bb e e e s enbe e e e 24 - 37 cm
Largura de abertura do SUPOITE .......ooiiiiiiiiii et 13,5-22cm
Yo I 1o [V [T o TSSO P OPRRROPR 1,01kg
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RO - TREPIED TELESCOPIC PENTRU TABLET PC

RECOMANDARI DE SIGURANTA

* Asezati intotdeauna suportul pe o suprafata stabila si plana.

* Alegeti o locatie in care picioarele suportului sa nu prezinte pericol de impiedicare sau sa fie rasturnate.
* Acest pachet contine componente mici. Pastrati-le la indemana copiilor.

INSTALARE

* Extindeti complet picioarele pentru o stabilitate optima si strangeti bine suruburile.

* Cand reglati inaltimea, strangeti suruburile fara a le strange prea mult.

SPECIFICATII

Interval de reglare a TNAILIMIIT .....ooeiiii 0,55-1,45m
DiMENSIUNGE ECIANUIUT ...ttt ettt et e e ettt e e st e e e e tbr e e s nnbre e 24 - 37 cm
Latimea de deschidere a suportului 13,5 - 22 cm

O] (T U L= Y =Y o= - TP PPPPRPPPP 1,01 kg

SV - TELESKOPISK STATIV FOR TABLET PC

SAKERHETSREKOMMENDATIONER

* Placera alltid stativet pa en stabil, jamn yta.

« Valj en plats dar stativets ben inte utgér ndgon snubbelrisk eller riskerar att bli valt.
* Detta paket innehaller sma komponenter. Férvara dem utom rackhall for barn.

INSTALLATION
+ Dra ut benen helt fér optimal stabilitet och dra at skruvarna ordentligt.
* N&r du justerar hojden, dra at skruvarna utan att dra at for hart.

SPECIFIKATIONER

HO O USERIINGSOMIAUE: ... ecvveivieve ettt ettt ettt ettt et e e et e e teere et e et e e ta et e sbeete et e sreereeneesre e 0,55 -1,45m
1] 110 013 o T 1= SRR 24 - 37 cm
HAIlarens OPPNINGSOIEdd ........covciiiiiiiicic sttt 13,5-22cm
N OV KL oo e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e 1,01 kg

PL - TELESKOPOWY STATYW DO TABLETU

ZALECENIA DOTYCZACE BEZPIECZENSTWA

» Zawsze stawiaj stojak na stabilnej, rbwnej powierzchni.

» Wybierz miejsce, w ktérym nogi stojaka nie bedg stwarzac¢ zagrozenia potkniecia sie lub ryzyka przewrdcenia.
* W tym opakowaniu znajdujg sie mate elementy. Przechowuj je poza zasiegiem dzieci.

MONTAZ

* Catkowicie rozt6z nogi, aby uzyska¢ optymalng stabilnos¢ i mocno dokre¢ Sruby.

¢ Podczas regulacji wysokosci dokre¢ sruby, nie przekrecajac ich.

DANE TECHNICZNE

ZaKres regulacji WYSOKOSCI: ...vvviiiiieiiie ittt ettt e e e e e e e e ta e te e e aae e 0,55-1,45m
ROZIMIAE €KIANU ittt e e s e e e e e s s e e e e e s bbb r e e e e e e e nnrbr e e e e e e annnnees 24 - 37 cm
SZEroKOSCE OLWOIU UCHWYEU L..vviiiiiiiiic ettt nreeenneas 13,5-22cm
=t I = (o PO PP 1,01 kg
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Code: 10-2532

TR - TABLET PC ICiN TELESKOPIK TRIPOD

GUVENLIK ONERILERI

* Standini her zaman sabit, diz bir ylzeye yerlestirin.

* Standin ayaklarinin takilma tehlikesi olusturmayacadi veya devrilme riski olusturmayacagi bir yer secin.
* Bu paket kiiclk bilesenler icerir. Bunlari cocuklarin erisemeyecegi yerlerde saklayin.

KURULUM

* Optimum denge icin bacaklari tamamen uzatin ve vidalari sikica sikin.

* Yiksekligi ayarlarken vidalari asiri sikkmadan sikin.

OZELLIKLER

(VLT L = T V=11 o TSP RSTRP 0,55-1,45m
EKFAN DOYULU ottt ettt ettt e e ekt e e bbr e e e nbr e e e anbbee e 24 - 37 cm
TutucuNUN AGIKIIK GENISHTI vvveiiiiiiiiiiie e e s bae e e ares 13,5-22cm
NI = Lo T L OO PPPRRPPPPP 1,01 kg
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Download the manual in other languages
Téléchargez le manuel dans les autres langues
Deutsche Anleitung von unserer Website herunteriaden
Nederiandse handleiding van onze website downloaden
Descargue e/ manual en espariol de nuestro sitio web
Descarcati manualul in limba romand de pe site-ul nostru
Scarica 1l manuale in italiano dal nostro sito
Baixe o manual em portugués em nosso site
Ladda ner manualen pé svenska fran var hemsida
Pobierz instrukcie w jezyku polskim z naszej strony internetowe/
Kilavuzu web sitemizden Tirkge olarak inajrin

Any questions or problems?
Contact us

IBIZALIGHTSOUND

Follow us on Instagram Join us on facebook

Assembled in PRC ¢ Designed by LOTRONIC S.A.
Rue F. Englert 17 - Bt 2 - 1480 Tubize - Belgium
info@lotronic.net
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